W ithens

PRESENTATION HIGH SCHOOL

2281 Plummer Avenue, San Jose CA, 95125 Phone: (408) 264-1664 Fax: (408) 264-5226

2023 Varsity Water Polo Roster

# FIRST

10 Maya

4 Nicolina

9 Kiana

7 Lucy

11 Claire

6  Teaghan

13  Chloe
2/1A Jessica

8 Sabrina

5 Sara

3 Aliya

1 Anne

Varsity Coach:

JV Coach:

Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:

Athletic Director:
Assistant Athletic Director:
Assistant Athletic Director:

LAST
Blecher
Corsell
Duggal
Giacalone
Gonzalez
Kubota
Pagonis
Seminario
Simpkins
Sotelo
Tapucu
Warneke

Mike West

Sarah Shaw
Helena Batey
Chris Cavanaugh
Mike West
Elizabeth Forney
Lexi Reed

YEAR
12
11
12
10
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
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